

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8781/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2006 in RFA No. 188/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAM PRAKASH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 26/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Shalini Kapoor, Adv.
For Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)